Oct 10 2024 (00:34) India Rail Info 1

Gaya - Kiul Passenger Special (UnReserved)/03628 - Pass - ECR
GAYA/Gaya Junction to TIA/Tilaiya Junction
1h 17m - 41 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 GAYA |Gaya Junction 19:30 0 |1 0 24 {109 |ECR
2 MPO |Manpur Junction 19:43 19:45 2m |0 |1 5 49 ECR
3 PMI Paimar Junction 19:53 19:55 2m |0 |1 12 43 ECR
4 |KRJR [Karjara 20:01 20:03 2m [0 |1 16 |44 |116 |ECR
5 |WzZ] |Wazirganj 20:13 20:15 2m (0 |1 23 |37 |112 |ECR
6 JMN |Jamuawan 20:26 20:27 Tm |0 |1 30 40 ECR
7 MZW |Manjhwe 20:31 20:32 Tm (0 |1 33 |34 |[106 |ECR
8 |TIA [Tilaiya Junction 20:47 20:49 2m |0 |1 41 |47 |101 [ECR
9 |CTHT |Chatar Halt 21:00 21:01 Tm (0 |1 50 |38 [97 |ECR
10 [NWD |Nawada 21:15 21:20 5m [0 |1 59 |55 |94 |ECR
11 |BBE |Baghi Bardiha 21:32 21:33 Tm |0 |1 70 |31 ECR
12 |WRS |Warisali Ganj 21:48 21:50 2m |0 |1 78 |27 |75 |ECR
13 |BFX  |Baghi Ghauspur 22:02 22:03 m |0 |1 83 |57 |66 |ECR
14 |KSC  |Kashi Chak 22:08 22:10 2m [0 |1 88 (34 |62 [ECR
15 |DGNH |Dergaon Halt 22:17 22:18 Tm |0 |1 92 |25 |57 |ECR
16 |KSMB |Kusumha Bihar Halt 22:24 22:25 m [0 |1 94 |43 |57 |[ECR
17 |SHK  |Sheikhpura junction 22:37 22:39 2m (0 |1 103 [26 |44 |ECR
18 |EKH  |Eksari 22:47 22:48 m |0 |1 106 |45 ECR
19 [SRY  |Sirari 22:57 22:59 2m |0 |1 113 |29 ECR
20 |GSDH |Garsanda Halt 23:12 23:13 m |0 |1 119 |24 ECR
21 |KRTR |Kurauta Patner 23:20 23:22 2m |0 |1 122 |23 |54 |ECR
22 |LKR Luckeesarai Junction 23:38 23:40 2m |0 |1 128 (2 ECR
23 |KIUL |Kiul Junction 00:20 1 |2 129 |- 153 |ECR

Oct 10 2024 (00:34) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



